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Founded:Founded: First hospital established in 1951; current 
hospital opened in 2011 

Organizational Structure:Organizational Structure: Charitable,  
not-for-profit, community-owned hospital; 
member of Parkview Health since 1995 

Size/Campus:Size/Campus:  155,500-total-square-foot facility 
(including attached medical plaza and ambulance 
buildings) sitting on 42 partially wooded acres 

Beds:Beds: 30 

Medical Staff Members:Medical Staff Members: 292 physicians

SERVICES 
•	•	 Emergency Department:Emergency Department: Full-service,  

24-hour emergency department, eight emergency  
exam rooms, and two private trauma rooms 

•	•	 Surgery:Surgery: Three large surgical suites with state-of-
the-art equipment, including daVinci minimally 
invasive robotic technology  

•	•	 Rehabilitation Services:Rehabilitation Services: Physical therapy, 
occupational therapy, speech therapy, cardiac  
and pulmonary rehab, all in the attached Medical 
Office Building 

•	•	 Sleep Disorders Lab:Sleep Disorders Lab: Diagnosis and treatment of 
sleep-related disorders 

•	•	 Diagnostic Imaging:Diagnostic Imaging: State-of-the-art equipment in 
CT, nuclear medicine, ultrasound, fluoroscopy and 
bone density, plus MRI, digital 3D mammography, 
HeartSmart CT scan and routine radiology available 

•	•	 EMS:EMS: Parkview Whitley Hospital provides 
emergency medical services in Columbia City, 
Churubusco, and South Whitley

PARKVIEW WHITLEY HOSPITAL
1260 E. STATE ROAD 205
COLUMBIA CITY, IN 46725 | 260-248-9000

•	•	 Parkview Physicians Group:Parkview Physicians Group:  Primary care services on 
the hospital campus and in several locations in Whitley 
County

•	•	 Outpatient Lab Services:Outpatient Lab Services:  In-house testing of 
coagulation, urinalysis, hematology, blood gas, and 
chemistry tests; certified clinical laboratory scientists on 
staff 24-hours per day

•	•	 Outpatient Services:Outpatient Services: Outpatient heart monitors, 
Pulmonary Function Tests, EKG, EEGs, infusions, stress 
tests, and more

•	•	 ATU Walk-in Clinic:ATU Walk-in Clinic: Assists warfarin patients and 
monitors blood-thinner medication dosing

S T E U B E N

B R A N C H

H I L L S D A L E

W I L L I A M S

D E F I A N C E

P A U L D I N G

V A N  W E R T

M E R C E R

S A I N T  J O S E P H

D E K A L B

A L L E N

A D A M SW E L L S

J A Y

H U N T I N G T O N

G R A N T

W A B A S H
M I A M I

C A S S

F U L T O N

E L K H A R T

S T .  J O S E P H

K O S C I U S K O

L A G R A N G E

N O B L E

W H I T L E Y

20

33

31

30

30
24

24

24

27

27

9

14

13

13

6 6

9

9

5

69

69

469

37

19

224

27
80
90

80
90

3

18

69
33

5 205

37

15

19

Monroeville

New Haven

Grabill

Paulding

Hicksville
Defiance

Bryan

Montpelier

Van Wert

Celina

Coldwater

Auburn

Garrett
Avilla

Churubusco

Huntertown

Columbia City
South Whitley

Wabash

Rochester

Peru

Logansport

North Manchester

Pierceton

Warsaw

Huntington

Bluffton

Marion

Decatur

Ossian

Fort Wayne

Albion

Kendallville

Ligonier

LaGrange

Elkhart

Goshen

Nappanee

Sturgis

Coldwater
Three Rivers Hillsdale

Angola

PARKVIEW REGIONAL  
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